可通过扫描下方二维码或登录国家认监委网站（www.cnca.gov.cn）查验证书信息
签发：
证书编号：CQC21002310553 发证日期：2024 年 01 月 04 日
 有效期至：2029 年 01 月 03 日
委托人名称
及注册地址
宝应安的电子技术有限公司
宝应县安宜镇城南工业集中区软件信息产业园

证书编号：CQC21002310553 第 1 页 共 1 页
本证书及附件应同时使用，信息查验说明见证书页                   纸号：
命名规则
The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA’s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
SIGNATURE:
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC21002310553 Valid from: Jan.04,2024
 Valid until:Jan.03,2029
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Baoying Saftty Electronic Technology Co. Ltd.
Software Information Industry Park of South Industrial Concentration Zone，Anyi Town, Baoying
County
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE
MANUFACTURER
Baoying Saftty Electronic Technology Co. Ltd.
Software Information Industry Park of South Industrial Concentration Zone，Anyi Town, Baoying
County
NAME AND LOCATION
OF THE FACTORY
Baoying Saftty Electronic Technology Co. Ltd.
Software Information Industry Park of South Industrial Concentration Zone，Anyi Town, Baoying
County
PRODUCT NAME, MODEL
AND  SPECIFICATION
Thermostat/Motor thermal protector
温控器：ST07 系列、17AM 系列 120VAC 20A、50VAC 10A、16VDC 20A 动作温度 45℃～180℃ 1.C
型 10000 周期 PTI175 自动复位（不带 PTC）或手动复位（带 PTC） 污染等级 2  热保护器：ST07 系
列、17AM 系列 120VAC 20A、250VAC 10A、16VDC 20A 动作温度 45℃～180℃ 3.C 型 PTI175 污
染等级 2
THE STANDARDS AND
TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS
FOR THE PRODUCTS
GB/T 14536.1-2022;GB/T 14536.3-2022;GB/T 14536.10-2022
TYPE OF CERTIFICATION
SCHEMES
Type Testing of Product + Initial Factory Inspection + Follow up Factory Inspection